Orange PVC Tape TDS Page 1 of 2
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
08/02/2023
SURFACE PREPARATION
Ensure all surfaces to be bonded are cleaned thoroughly and
free from any contamination.
The choice of surface cleaner depends on the surface
properties. Non-greasy cleaning products are recommended,

USES
Excellent for various multi-purpose masking attachment
applications, both interior and exterior.
Used for glass identification on building and construction
sites.
Used to mask off aluminium window surrounds for short term
protection of these surfaces.
DESCRIPTION
Premium quality PVC masking and protection tape.
Made from a strong, durable, and conformable soft PVC film.
Coated on one side with a premium natural rubber adhesive,
a good initial bond strength to most substrates. Medium/
high adhesion level, suitable for smooth and lightly textured
surfaces.
PRODUCT INFORMATION
PVC-24 24mm, 6 rolls 55mm per roll
PVC-24BOX 24mm, 32 loose rolls 55mm per roll
PVC-36 36mm, 4 rolls 55mm per roll
PVC-48 48mm, 3 rolls 55mm per roll
PVC-75 75mm, 1 roll 55mm per roll
PVC-96 96mm, 1 roll 55mm per roll
PVC-125 125mm, 1 roll 55mm per roll
FIRST AID / PRECAUTIONS IN USE
Complete details on each of the products mentioned are
available on the product Safety Data Sheets. To ensure no
harm is caused to persons using Glasscorp products, it is